TABULATION OF BIDS VARIOUS STREETS SECTION 12-00000-00-GM BID OPENING: MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 24, 2012 @ 9:00 AM				NAME AND ADDRESS OF BIDDER: ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Northwest Illinois Const. Co. Sterling, Illinois 5% Bid Bond		Martin & Company Oregon, Illinois 5% Bid Bond						
Item No.	Items	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price
20201200	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL	CU YD	50	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00					
005200000000000000000000000000000000000	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)	GAL	2870	\$3.50	\$10,045.00	\$2.15	\$6,170.50	\$7.00	\$20,090.00				100	
40600300	AGGREGATE (PRIME COAT)	TON	46	\$15.00	\$690.00	\$1.00	\$46.00	\$1.00	\$46.00					
40603310	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "C", N50	TON	3056	\$85.00	\$259,760.00	\$85.45	\$261,135.20	\$86.00	\$262,816.00					
44000155	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 1 1/2"	SQ YD	7731	\$8.00	\$61,848.00	\$7.00	\$54,117.00	\$8.25	\$63,780.75					
44201672	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 3 INCH	SQ YD	1435	\$40.00	\$57,400.00	\$50.70	\$72,754.50	\$32.18	\$46,178.30					
60255500	MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	32	\$600.00	\$19,200.00	\$350.00	\$11,200.00	\$800.00	\$25,600.00					
60266600	VALVE BOXES TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	10	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$450.00	\$4,500.00	Town III W				
Z0005400	BREAKER-RUN CRUSHED STONE	TON	103	\$14.00	\$1,442.00	\$14.00	\$1,442.00,	\$18.00	\$1,854.00					
										Č.,,,-,, 20				
		10.2												
		10												
			777											
100														
										- 1				
												1		
														1.42
									100					
		Total		As read	\$413,985.00		\$410,465.20		\$426,365.05					